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60m Hurdles

Vest Name
142 Jenna hilditch
110 darcie black
129 Niamh Gaffney
128 Courtney Fraser

60m Hurdles
Vest Name
121 Ryan Davie
132 Dylan Gee

60m Hurdles
Vest Name
113 Lois Burch
120 Amy Cully
167 Erin Miller

60m Hurdles

Vest Name
123 Daniel Ferguson
179 Rosie S Sharples
175 Grace Robertson

60m Series 1

Vest Name
165 Ewan McManus
180 Zac Shaw
136 Dima Graham
124 Sarah Fleming
141 Lola Hay

60m Series 1

Vest Name

131 Eilidh Gallagher
169 Kassidy Murdoch
114 Alice Cameron
107 Michael Arestis
153 Sarah-Jane kane

60m Series 1

Vest Name
134 Erin Giraldas
151 Louisa kane
144 Annastacia Hinde
163 Erin mcauley
145 Charlotte Horne

Open Graded Meeting

heat 1
Club Cat
Vp- Glasgow U13G
dunfermline track and field U13G
North Ayrshire U13G
Whitemoss U13G
heat 2
Club Cat
Giffnock North Athletics Ui3B
NAAC ui3B
heat 3
Club Cat
Central Athletics U15G
Central U15G
CENTRAL AC U15G
heat 4
Club Cat
Central ui7m
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G
Giffnock North AC U15G
heat 1
Club Cat
RIT@FVH U15B
Larkhall YMCA Harriers uliB
Gala Harriers Ui13B
Larkhall YMCA Ul11G
Linlithgow Ul11G
heat 2
Club Cat
Dunfermline Track and Field U15G
Larkhall YMCA Harriers Ul11G
Central Athletics Club U13G
Central Athletics uliB
Falkirk Victoria Harriers ul1i1G
heat 3
Club Cat
Dunfermline Track and Field U15G
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G
U13G
Larkhall YMCA Harriers Ul11G
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G
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Time
9.71
10.49
10.69
11.62

Time
12.04
12.38

Time
10.61
12.33
13.48

Time
8.98
10.14
10.45

Time
9.29
9.30
9.58
10.41
10.58

Time
9.86
10.22
10.24
10.29
10.53

Time
9.53
9.61
9.85
10.22
10.28
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Grangemouth Stadium

Event 60m Series1
Pos Vest Name

1

v A WN

116 Louise Carroll
168 Keira Muncie
187 Kyle Weir

108 Katie Bennie
162 Blair mcauley

Event 60m Series1
Pos Vest Name

1

2
3
4

104 Adom Akuoko
130 Leia Gallacher
183 Hannah Tams
175 Grace Robertson

Event 60m Series1
Pos Vest Name

1
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112 Graeme Breslin
101 Ama Afrifa

173 Eve Rennie

190 Emma Young
160 Finlay Marchant
129 Niamh Gaffney

Event 60m Series1
Pos Vest Name

1
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171 Jack Neilson

184 Jasmine Tickner
154 Daniel Lavery

170 Madison Murdoch
140 Lynn Harvey

135 David Gornall

Event 60m Series1
Pos Vest Name

1

2
3
4

188 Harry Wilson
157 Matthew Lynch
146 Imran Hossain
111 Andrew Black

Event 60m Series1
Pos Vest Name

1
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102 Kofi Afrifa

137 Lachlan Gray

164 Ross mcauley

166 Matthew Meechan
155 Gary Leek

Open Graded Meeting

Club

Central

Larkhall YMCA's
Larkhall Harriers

FALKIRK VICTORIA HARRIERS

Larkhall YMCA Harriers

Club

dunfermline track and field

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
wee county harriers
Giffnock North AC

Club

Corstorphine AAC
Fife AC

Fife AC

larkhall ymca harriers
Central AC

North Ayrshire

Club

Falkirk Harriers
Corstorphine AAC
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Livingston

Club

Wee County Harriers
Unattached
Edinburgh AC

Law & district aac

Club

Fife AC

Edinburgh Athletic Club
Larkhall YMCA Harriers

Wee County Harrier Juniors

Edinburgh AC

heat 4
Cat
U15G
U15G
Ui3B
U13G
Ui15B

heat 5
Cat
ui3B
U15G
U13G
U15G

heat 6

Cat
M50
U15G
ui7zw
U15G
Ui15B
U13G

heat 7

Cat
Ul7m
SenW
U15B
U13G
ui7zw
M55

heat 8
Cat
U15B
SenM
Ui15B
SenM

heat 9
Cat
ui7m
Uil7m
ui7m
U15B
M55
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Time
9.23
9.44
9.49
9.62
9.70

Time
8.86
8.93
9.09
9.24

Time
8.76
8.82
8.93
8.96
8.97
9.17

Time
8.30
8.56
8.59
8.72
8.78
8.98

Time
8.00
8.08
8.20
8.25

Time
7.80
8.00
8.05
8.15
8.28
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60m Series 1

Vest Name
150 Alkali Jammeh
105 Nana Akuoko
178 Billy russell
158 Fraser MacDonald
189 Scott Wrisberg

60m Series 2

Vest Name
149 Tyler Hunter
136 Dima Graham
128 Courtney Fraser
114 Alice Cameron
141 Lola Hay

60m Series 2

Vest Name
167 Erin Miller
168 Keira Muncie
103 Lauren Agnew
159 Campbell Mackay
108 Katie Bennie
144 Annastacia Hinde

60m Series 2

Vest Name
101 Ama Afrifa
104 Adom Akuoko
143 Chloe Hill

160 Finlay Marchant
190 Emma Young

60m Series 2

Vest Name
184 Jasmine Tickner
154 Daniel Lavery
170 Madison Murdoch
112 Graeme Breslin
135 David Gornall

60m Series 2
Vest Name
102 Kofi Afrifa
172 Rohin ONeill
164 Ross mcauley
155 Gary Leek

Open Graded Meeting

heat 10
Club Cat
Kilbarchan AAC SenM
Fife AC Ul7m
Kilbarchan SenM
Ross County SenM
Hamilton and district SenM
heat 1
Club Cat
Schools ui3B
Gala Harriers U13B
Whitemoss U13G
Central Athletics Club U13G
Linlithgow Ul11G
heat 2
Club Cat
CENTRAL AC U15G
Larkhall YMCA's U15G
Giffnock North U15G
Falkirk Victoria harriers Ui15B
FALKIRK VICTORIA HARRIERS U13G
U13G
heat 3
Club Cat
Fife AC U15G
dunfermline track and field ui3B
Larkhall YMCA U13G
Central AC Ui15B
larkhall ymca harriers U15G
heat 4
Club Cat
Corstorphine AAC SenW
Edinburgh Athletics Club U158
Larkhall YMCA Harriers U13G
Corstorphine AAC M50
Livingston M55
heat 5
Club Cat
Fife AC Ul7m
Hamilton & District Athletics Club ui7m
Larkhall YMCA Harriers Ul7m
Edinburgh AC M55
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Time
7.35
7.50
7.60
7.84
8.04

Time
9.49
9.62
10.28
10.55
10.81

Time
9.20
9.31
9.35
9.41
9.72
9.93

Time
8.71
8.84
8.85
8.93
9.02

Time
8.54
8.59
8.79
8.79
8.82

Time
7.82
7.91
7.98
8.19
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Event 60m Series 2
Pos Vest Name

1

2
3
4

150 Alkali Jammeh
105 Nana Akuoko
158 Fraser MacDonald
189 Scott Wrisberg

Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name

1

O B WINEFEF WNPRFRPOOTUBWNERN

180 Zac Shaw

107 Michael Arestis
169 Kassidy Murdoch
163 Erin mcauley
153 Sarah-Jane kane
106 Victoria Anestik
124 Sarah Fleming
141 Lola Hay

132 Dylan Gee

136 Dima Graham
187 Kyle Weir

142 Jenna hilditch
108 Katie Bennie
143 Chloe Hill

128 Courtney Fraser
151 Louisa kane

Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name

1
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112 Graeme Breslin
158 Fraser MacDonald
184 Jasmine Tickner
152 Samuel kane
154 Daniel Lavery
146 Imran Hossain
165 Ewan McManus
103 Lauren Agnew
130 Leia Gallacher
167 Erin Miller

131 Eilidh Gallagher
134 Erin Giraldas
105 Nana Akuoko
123 Daniel Ferguson
137 Lachlan Gray
173 Eve Rennie

140 Lynn Harvey

Open Graded Meeting

Club

Kilbarchan AAC

Fife AC

Ross County
Hamilton and district

Club

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Central Athletics
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Larkhall YMCA
Linlithgow

NAAC

Gala Harriers

Larkhall Harriers

Vp- Glasgow

FALKIRK VICTORIA HARRIERS
Larkhall YMCA
Whitemoss

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Club

Corstorphine AAC

Ross County

Corstorphine AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Edinburgh AC

RIT@FVH

Giffnock North

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
CENTRAL AC

Dunfermline Track and Field
Dunfermline Track and Field
Fife AC

Central

Edinburgh Athletic Club

Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC

heat 6
Cat
SenM
Ul7m
SenM
SenM

Cat

uiliB
uliB
U11G
U11G
U11G
Ul11G
U11G
Ul11G
Ui3B
ui3B
uUi3B
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

Cat
M50
SenM
SenW
Ui15B
U15B
Ui15B
U15B
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
Ul7m
Uil7m
Uil7m
ui7zw
ui7w
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Time
7.45
7.53
7.68
8.05

Dist
3.49
2.73
3.38
3.33
3.07
3.03
2.97
2.42
3.60
3.40
3.22
431
3.88
3.79
3.59
3.28

Dist
3.95
5.21
4.18
5.01
4.66
4.62
3.28
4.32
4.07
3.54
3.52
3.49
5.58
5.25
4.99
4.19
4.05
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Grangemouth Stadium

Event Shot Putt
Pos Vest Name

1
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180
169
163
124
104
132
187
117
143
129

Zac Shaw
Kassidy Murdoch
Erin mcauley
Sarah Fleming
Adom Akuoko
Dylan Gee

Kyle Weir
Caitlyn Christie
Chloe Hill

Niamh Gaffney

Event Shot Putt
Pos Vest Name

1
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135
125
159
179
139
130
174
134
177
131
115
123
127

David Gornall
Anna Forbes
Campbell Mackay
Rosie S Sharples
Hope Griffin

Leia Gallacher
Molli Robb

Erin Giraldas
Ellie Ross

Eilidh Gallagher
Gregor Campbell
Daniel Ferguson
Jessica Forrest

Event Triple Jump
Pos Vest Name

116
165

Louise Carroll
Ewan McManus

Open Graded Meeting

Club Cat
Larkhall YMCA Harriers uliB
Larkhall YMCA Harriers Ul11G
Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11G
Larkhall YMCA uliG
dunfermline track and field ui3B
NAAC U13B
Larkhall Harriers Ui3B
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G
Larkhall YMCA U13G
North Ayrshire U13G
Club Cat
Livingston M55
Whitemoss SenW
Falkirk Victoria harriers Ui15B
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G
falkirk victoria harriers U15G
Dunfermline Track and Field U15G
Central U15G
Dunfermline Track and Field U15G
Fife Ul7m
Central ui7m
EAC U1l7w
Club Cat
Central U15G
RIT@FVH Ui15B
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Dist
5.02
431
3.75
3.58
9.00
4.47
4.00
6.11
5.09
4.88

Dist
9.62
8.50
7.49
9.45
7.15
6.63
6.61
6.29
5.63
4.93
10.43
9.73
8.66

Dist
9.06
8.50
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Event High Jump
Pos Vest Name
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125
106
181
121
142
110
151
152
162
159
179
116
113
139
120
182
127

Anna Forbes
Victoria Anestik
Finlay Steel
Ryan Davie
Jenna hilditch
darcie black
Louisa kane
Samuel kane
Blair mcauley
Campbell Mackay
Rosie S Sharples
Louise Carroll
Lois Burch

Hope Griffin
Amy Cully
Sinead Steel
Jessica Forrest

Open Graded Meeting

Club

Whitemoss

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie

Giffnock North Athletics
Vp- Glasgow
dunfermline track and field
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Falkirk Victoria harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central

Central Athletics

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central

Pitreavie

EAC

Cat
SenW
Ul11G
U13B
Ui13B
U13G
U13G
U13G
Ui15B
U15B
Ui15B
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
ui7zw
ui7w
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Ht
1.60
1.05
1.30
1.30
1.35
1.35
1.20
1.40
1.30
1.20
1.55
1.35
1.30
1.20
1.20
1.55
1.40

14th Mar 2018



